Finger Cluster
Replacement Parts
Primary Disconnects for EntelliGuard* Retrofill
Circuit Breakers
The primary disconnects are flexible connections between the
breaker and line and load terminals and between the equipment line
and load terminals.
Finger Cluster Replacement Parts  DEH-41533

7
Figure 6. Fingers or Clusters, Mechanical View, and Notes (continued)
Ordering Information
To order finger cluster for a particular breaker, refer to the cluster part numbers when ordering.
Switchgear
Retrofill Finger Cluster
Quantity
Cluster Part
Numbers
AK25 4 x 6 = 24 per CB 10102784G1
AK/AKS 50 8 x 6 = 48 per CB 10102784G2
AK/AKT 50 8 x 6 = 48 per CB 192A9668G17
AKD6-AKR30/30H 4 x 6 = 24 per CB 10105291G1
AKD6-AKR50/50H 8 x 6 = 48 per CB 192A9668G1
AKD6-AKR50/50H/T-50 8 x 6 = 48 per CB 192A9668G1
AKD8-AKR30/30H 4 x 6 = 24 per CB 10105291G1
AKD8-AKR50/50H 8 x 6 = 48 per CB 192A9668G1
AKD8-AKR30L 8 x 6 = 48 per CB (65kA) 192A9668G1
AKD8-AKR30S 4 x 6 = 24 per CB 10105967G1
AKD8-AKT50H 8 x 6 = 48 per CB 192A9668G1
AKD10-WPS/H-08 4 x 6 = 24 per CB 192A9668G1
AKD10-WPS/H-16 8 x 6 = 48 per CB 192A9668G1
AKD10-WPS/H-20 8 x 6 = 48 per CB 192A9668G1
All SKU 10107842P1
All apply to the retrofill side.
Finger Cluster Replacement Parts  DEH-41533
8
Notes